
Date                                                        

Customer                                                               

Address                                                                 

City                                                                       

Province                          Postal                              

Phone                             Fax                                 

PO#:                                                        

Job Name:                                                              

Standard Heights Standard
Imperial Metric Sides and Back are Hard Maple Regular Grade with 5/8" Sides

3 1/8 82 Bottom is 3/8" Double sided Veneer with MDF Core
4 1/8 107 Drawer Notching Options
5 1/8 132 ___ Blum Tandem™ - Notch Back (32mm) and Drill
6 1/8 157 ___ Blum Tandem™ - Notch Front (54mm) and Back (32mm) and Drill
7 1/8 182 Item Options
8 1/8 207 SCP - Scoop Front FLU - Flush Bottom

9 232
10 257
11 282
12 307

Finish Choice - ___ Unfinished or ___ Lacquer 2 Coats
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DOVETAIL DRAWER QUOTE / ORDER FORM

Option / Notes

2820 Slough Street
Mississauga, ON

L4T 1G3
Phone: 905-673-8700
Fax:    905-673-8460

Email: Sales@Allstyle.ca
Web: www.Allstyle.ca


